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Panel mounting frame, with capacitive PE, for contact insert modules, type 1, number of insert 
modules 2

Commercial data
Item number 1853489

Packing unit 1 pc

Note Made to order (non-returnable)

Sales key NULL

Product key ABLADB

GTIN 4017918149369

Weight per piece (including packing) 31.55 g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 31.55 g

Customs tariff number 85369010

Country of origin PL
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Technical data

Notes

General Can only be mounted with panel mounting flange

Product properties

Product type Panel-mount frame

Product family VARIOCON

Type VC1

Insulation characteristics

Degree of pollution 3

Material specifications

Color of the housing part black

Flammability rating according to UL 94 V0

Insulating material group I

Housing material PA

Contact material CuZn

Contact surface material nickel-plated

Contact carrier material PA
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Drawings

Dimensional drawing

40
32,4+0,3

19
,5

-0
,2

16

Ø4,3

Ø3,5 )1

2-3,5

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved 
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 
586 Fulling Mill Road 
Middletown, PA 17057, United States 
(+717) 944-1300 
info@phoenixcon.com

VC-AR1S2-PE - Panel-mount frame
1853489

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1853489

Dec 20, 2024, 7:39 AM     Page 3 (3)

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/panel-mounting-frame-vc-ar1s2-pe-1853489?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

